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   Stand tall, reach high, love learning 
      The Bowerham School community is proud to nurture aspiration, 

         inspire love for life-long learning and prepare children for a changing society. 

 

 
Governors Meetings 2023/24 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023      
 
Governor Catch Up         Friday 15th September               9.15am (virtual)  
 

 Health & Safety         Friday 3rd November  10.30am (virtual)  

                                                                                         
Resources           Friday 10th November   9.15am (face 2 face)   
 
Community and Curriculum           Friday 10th November   See agenda (face 2 face)   
 
Full Governors         Wednesday 29th November  5.00pm (virtual)   

 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
Health & Safety          Friday 23rd February                   9.00am (face to face)   
 
Resources                                      Friday 1st March   8.45am (prompt start 8.50am) 
         (face 2 face)  
 
Community & Curriculum               Friday 1st March    See agenda (face 2 face)  
 
Full Governors           Wednesday 20th March  5.00pm (virtual)  

 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Health & Safety          Friday 7th June   9.00am (virtual) 
 
Resources                                     Friday 21st June   8.45am (prompt start 8.50am) 

(face 2 face)   
   

Community & Curriculum              Friday 21st June   See agenda (face 2 face)  
 
Full Governors          Wednesday 26th June  5.00pm (virtual)   
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